1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019

Braunmiller Georg
Braunmiller Georg
Braunmiller Georg
Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann
Henkel Rudolf
Henkel Rudolf
Henkel Rudolf
Demmeler Josef
Demmeler Josef
Demmeler Josef
Demmeler Josef
Demmeler Josef
Der Verein ruhte
Der Verein ruhte
Henkel Rudolf
Henkel Rudolf
Henkel Rudolf
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Schmid Alois
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert

K6Rler Bonaventura
K6Rler Bonaventura
KoRler Bonaventura
KoRler Bonaventura
KoRler Bonaventura
Henkel Rudolf
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
KoRler Karl
KoRler Karl
KoRler Karl
KoRler Karl
KoRler Karl

Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rogg Johann
Rogg Johann
Lahr Rudolf
Lahr Rudolf
Rothdach Werner
Rothdach Werner
Rothdach Werner
Rothdach Werner
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Josef
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus

Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann

Boneberger Hermann
Boneberger Hermann

Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann
Rothdach Johann
Hilbrich Heinz
Hilbrich Heinz
Morath Franz
Morath Franz
Lahr Erhard
Lahr Erhard
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Herz Kosmas
Notz Sonja
Notz Sonja
Graf Angela
Graf Angela
Graf Angela
Graf Angela
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Rothdach Markus
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja
Hefele-Gierl Anja

KoRler Georg
K6Rler Franz

K6Rler Bonaventura

Boneberger Bonaventura
Boneberger Bonaventura

Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Hutzler Helmut
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Graf Hanspeter
Stiegeler Sabine
Stiegeler Sabine
Stiegeler Sabine
Stiegeler Sabine
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Schreiber Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Angele Karina
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea
Herz Andrea

Baur Anton
Baur Anton
Baur Anton
Baur Anton
Baur Anton
Baur Anton

Rothdach Michael
Rothdach Michael
Rogg Johann/PoppXaver
Rogg Johann/PoppXaver
KoRler Dieter
KoRler Dieter
KoRler Dieter
KoRler Dieter
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Notz Hubert
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Rothdach Winfried
Angele Karina
Angela Karina
Angele Karina
Angela Karina
Angele Karina
Angela Karina
Angela Karina




